John T. Bowman, Jr.

Knight of Little John West Virginia Inducted 1984

Mr. John T. Bowman, Jr. was held the offices of Treasurer, Reporter, Secretary and Vice President of the South Branch Riders Association. He also has held the same offices in the West Virginia State Jousting Association.

John has participated in and won various jousts in West Virginia and Virginia. He has participated in the National Championship Joust and the Bi-centennial Joust in Virginia.

He has promoted jousting in the state of West Virginia by putting on demonstrations and talks for several 4-H classes in Moorefield, West Virginia. He has also given lectures to Boy Scout troops.

